Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #: HIGH5LED
2024.10
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2024 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
HSOL SERIES

www.High5LED.com @2024 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series CCT Wattage
3
4
5
6
7
Optical Lens CRIVoltage
LV = 120-277V
HV = 277-480VHSOL
120 = 120° 7 =70 CRI
8 = 80CRI
9 = 90CRI
Accessories Mounting Warranty
5Y = 5 Year (STD)
10Y = 10 Year
S  = 3000K
I   = 4000K
C  = 5000K
R = RED
G = GREEN
B = BLUE
A = AMBER
T R  =  T r u n n i o n  M o u n t
C M  =  C e i l i n g  M o u n t
P M  =  P  e n d a n t  M o u n t
W M  =  W a l l  M o u n t
2 5 S  =  2 5 °  S t a n c h i o n
LUMEN OUTPUT CHART
NPT  = 3/4"NPT
WG1 =  Wire Guard
PHOTOMETRICS
120°